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Youth Team Championship
2021/22 10th round, Match #73

Friday, 02.10.2021, 14:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 16°C. Spectators: 800

+ %

«Dynamo» Kyiv

Neshcheret Ruslan
Benediuk Artem
Bol Anton

Diachuk Maksym

Vivcharenko Kostiantyn

Yatsyk Oleksandr (C)
Skrypnyk lllia
Voloshyn Nazar
Tsarenko Anton
Shulianskyi Artem
Popov Kiril

Substitutes

12
6

13
22
30
18
9

23
29

Tuhai llarion

Burda Mykyta
Filatov Arsenii
Malysh Navin

Diallo Samba
Melnichenko Dmytro
Horbach Ihor

Mehdi

Bliznichenko Viktor

Coach
Kostiuk lhor

Referee:

Makarenko Yevhenii
Assistant 1:
Mimnonov Oleh
Assistant 2:
Voloshyn Valerii
4th Official:
Mykhaylyuk Artem
Referee Observer:
Melnychuk Vasyl

0:2

«Shakhtar» Donetsk
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9
10
11

Tvardovskyi Denys
Kapinus Dmytro
Kozik Eduard
Faryna Marian
Buleza Andrii
Losenko Ivan
Hlushchenko Anton
Hulko lllia (C)
Honcharuk Danylo
Siheiev Kyrylo
Veklenko Artem

Substitutes

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Kravets Vladyslav
Savchenko Roman
Rosputko Oleksandr
Havryliuk Nazarii
Bako Kristian
Pliushch Roman
Matviiv Yurii
Pushkarov Oleh
Pohorilyi Vladyslav

Coach
Ratulutra Oskar
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Youth Team Championship, 2021/22, 10th round, Match #73
Friday, 02.10.2021, 14:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 16°C. Spectators: 800

«Dynamo» Kyiv 0:2 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
4 @ 9 Honcharuk Danylo
10 Voloshyn Nazar 20'
35' @ 7 Hlushchenko Anton
2 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn 37
37 6 Losenko Ivan
14 Diachuk Maksym 41'
g
29 iimichenko vitor T+ 46
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29 Bliznichenko Viktor 53'
5t ek nen
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74 9 Honcharuk Danylo
76' 3 Kozik Eduard
30 Diallo Samba 85'
89' 15 Havryliuk Nazarii
Legend
@® Goal Yellow card il Second yellow card B Rred cara
% Missed penalty 1+l Substitution ® Own goal &) Penalty
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